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Institute Name: Sivananda Sarma Memorial R. V. College, No.17, 26th Main, 36th Cross, Jayanagar, 4th T Block, Bangalore-41.

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 960 900 800
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 60 60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [3Years 1208 994 2202 2103 96 3 540 1538 482 531 107 958

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 11 25 36 35 1 0 4 30 34 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of stude
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
year the year placed Studies

(2019-20) 700 647 (2021-22) 546 162 480000 (four lakh eighty 139
thousand)

(2020-21) 700 660 (2022-23) 618 111 360000 (three lakh sixty 18
thousand)

(2021-22) 800 755 (2023-24) 480 172 340000 (Three Lakh Forty 39
Thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2020-21) 60 28 (2021-22) 27

(2021-22) 60 35 (2022-23) 30

(2022-23) 60 20 (2023-24) 16
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

982361 (Nine Lakh Eighty Two Tho
usand Three Hundred Sixty One Ru
pees)

3409020 (Thirty Four Lakh Nine Th
ousand Twenty Rupees)

3037379 (Thirty Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Three Hundred Seventy
Nine Rupees)

64170953 (Six Crore Forty One Lak
h Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty Three Rupees)

25083202 (Two Crore Fifty Lakh Eig
hty Three Thousand Two Hundred
Two Rupees)

60010 (Sixty Thousand Ten Rupee
s)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of studer
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for t
placed Studies
4 300000 (three lakh)) 0
5 450000 (four lakh fifty 0

thousand)
7 480000 (Four Lakh Eighty 0

Thousand)

2022-23 2021-22
Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

368972 (Three Lakh Sixty Eight Tho
usand Nine Hundred Seventy Two )

2746565 (Twenty Seven Lakh Forty
Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Fi
ve)

3611264 (Thirty Six Lakh Eleven Th
ousand Two Hundred Sixty Four)

52968591 (Five Crore Twenty Nine
Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Five Hu
ndred Ninety One))

22765532 (Two Crore Twenty Seve
n Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Five Hu
ndred Thirty Two )

198021 (One Lakh Ninety Eight Tho
usand Twenty One))

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?
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454657 (Four Lakh Fifty
and Six Hundred Fifty St
s)

1838145 (Eighteen Lakh
t Thousand One Hundre
e Rupees)

1331539 (Thirteen Lakh
Thousand Five Hundred
e Rupees)

55756651 (Five Crore Fi
kh Fifty Six Thousand Si:
Fifty One Rupees)

14356286 (One Crore F¢
akh Fifty Six Thousand 1
d Eighty Six Rupees)

159247 (One Lakh Fifty
and Two Hundred Forty
ees)

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Yes
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Dr S Anil Kumar

Dr Geetha R

Dr B M Babitha

Dr NagarajM S

Satish M D

Roopalatha M

Ume Salma

Getendra Kumar M

Shanthi Krishna R

Sharavana M

Dr Jyothi N Hosurkar

Shalini N

Yallappa M

Dr KavithaH S

Jagadish A

Savitha Priyanka

Bharathi Rathod

Gokul C

Dr Prathima Vijay

Age

65

48

58

49

41

49

57

48

47

39

47

48

40

47

44

58

47

44

46

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

NET

SLET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

MBA

Experience (In

Months)

540

228

350

336

238

247

240

246

223

180

194

272

215

229

234

253

252

259

144

Currently working with

institution?

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of t

Joining

Date

01-09-
2014

12-12-
2022

06-06-
1998

01-07-
1998

21-09-
2007

16-01-
2008

04-08-
2008

01-02-
2010

03-01-
2011

15-06-
2011

01-06-
2012

01-06-
2012

18-08-
2012

01-07-
2014

21-01-
2015

25-06-
2015

25-06-
2015

21-09-
2015

14-12-
2015

buildings

Leaving
Date

14-08-
2023

30-10-
2024

30-08-
2024

Asso

type

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Lavanya B K

Mohan Rao CN

Ramamishra Yashaswi

M

Shivakumara N

Rajatha M

Deepika L

Lavanya Balaji

SHAKEELA M K

Pavana R Kulkarni

Vidya U Jambagi

Vijayalakshmi R

David Sunil Wesley

Raju K

Dr Srihari

Bharathi N S

Nandini ]

Dr Padma C

DrVinaya T

Dr LalithaB S

Smitha G L

Santosh D Bendigeri

Dr Sushma C

Arun Kumar R

Apoorva C

33

42

37

a2

40

35

48

41

37

45

41

30

53

33

29

47

41

50

28

38

35

40

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

MBA

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

MBA

SLET

SLET

M.A

NET

NET

M.A

MBA

SLET

NET

99

252

95

213

180

144

252

228

112

243

218

73

379

85

72

180

216

300

a4

118

92

176

50
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

09-03-
2016

01-07-
2016

18-07-
2016

01-02-
2017

03-07-
2017

09-07-
2018

02-08-
2018

01-10-
2018

01-07-
2019

16-08-
2019

26-08-
2019

19-09-
2019

06-01-
2020

06-01-
2020

05-10-
2020

05-10-
2020

05-10-
2020

02-11-
2020

21-10-
2021

21-10-
2021

01-12-
2021

06-12-
2021

15-12-
2021

31-08-
2023

14-09-
2024

16-03-
2024

02-08-
2024

13-04-
2024

RegL

RegL

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

RegL

RegL

Regt

RegL

Adhc

Cont

RegL

Regt

RegL
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43 Shabana 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 164 No 20-12- 18-12- Regt
2021 2024
44 Sanket S Diwan 31 Assistant Professor Male MBA 84 No 20-07- 31-12- Adh¢
2022 2023 Cont
45 Sudha V 36  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 129 Yes 01-08- Adhc
2022 Cont
46 Neha Banu 30  Assistant Professor Female NET 75 Yes 01-08- Adhc
2022 Cont
47 Tripti 30  Assistant Professor Female NET 75 No 01-08- 31-08- Adhc
2022 2023 Cont
48 TejaKR 27  Other Female MP.Ed. 49 Yes 06-09- Adh¢
2022 Cont
49 Litsa Sekhar 32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 No 20-10- 31-08- Adhc
2022 2023 Cont
50 Dr Prathibha V 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 No 09-11- 31-12- Adhc
2022 2023 Cont
51 Varshini 26 Lecturer Female M.A. 20 No 02-12- 17-08- Adh¢
Balasubramanya (Economics) 2022 2023 Cont
52 Shashi kumar M 52 Other Male M. Phil 365 Yes 03-04- Adh¢
2023 Cont
53 Jahanavi Rao 26  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 54 Yes 03-04- Adhc
2023 Cont
54 Vasugi Mudaliar R 37  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 161 Yes 03-04- Adhc
2023 Cont
55 Shilpashree N 36  Assistant Professor Female M.A 56 No 25-05- 29-06- Adhc
2023 2024 Cont
56 Anusha N 33 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 136 No 01-07- 02-12- RegL
2016 2023
57 Mr Manikantan 45 Other Male M.S 240 Yes 06-11- Visiti
Mohanavelu 2019
58 Dr Shashank Wazarkar 51 Other Male Ph.D 264 Yes 06-11- Visiti
2019
59 Ashwini N 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Ed 173 Yes 31-08- Visiti
2018
60 Suma N 43 Assistant Professor Female MBA 161 Yes 02-07- Visiti
2018
61 Smitha BR 28  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 01-06- Visiti
2023
62 Nagendra Kumar T D 69  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 492 No 01-06- 29-06- Visiti
2021 2024
63 Malini N 46  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-06- Visiti
2022
64 Manoranjan 39  Other Male Ph.D 156 Yes 09-01- Visiti
2023
65 Supreet Garla 40  Other Male MBA 60 Yes 05-06- Visiti
2019
(J lagree
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