

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21071 Institute Name: Sivananda Sarma Memorial R. V. College, No.17, 26th Main, 36th Cross, Jayanagar, 4th T Block, Bangalore-41. Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	960	900	800			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	60	60				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1208	994	2202	2103	96	3	540	1538	482	531	107	958
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	11	25	36	35	1	0	4	30	34	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stud selected for Studies
(2019-20)	700	647	(2021-22)	546	162	480000 (four lakh eighty thousand)	139
(2020-21)	700	660	(2022-23)	618	111	360000 (three lakh sixty thousand)	18
(2021-22)	800	755	(2023-24)	480	172	340000 (Three Lakh Forty Thousand)	39

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stude selected for Studies
(2020-21)	60	28	(2021-22)	27	4	300000 (three lakh)	0
(2021-22)	60	35	(2022-23)	30	5	450000 (four lakh fifty thousand)	0
(2022-23)	60	20	(2023-24)	16	7	480000 (Four Lakh Eighty Thousand)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	982361 (Nine Lakh Eighty Two Tho usand Three Hundred Sixty One Ru pees)	368972 (Three Lakh Sixty Eight Tho usand Nine Hundred Seventy Two)	454657 (Four Lakh Fifty and Six Hundred Fifty S s)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3409020 (Thirty Four Lakh Nine Th ousand Twenty Rupees)	2746565 (Twenty Seven Lakh Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Fi ve)	1838145 (Eighteen Lakh t Thousand One Hundr e Rupees)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3037379 (Thirty Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Nine Rupees)	3611264 (Thirty Six Lakh Eleven Th ousand Two Hundred Sixty Four)	1331539 (Thirteen Lakh Thousand Five Hundred e Rupees)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	64170953 (Six Crore Forty One Lak h Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three Rupees)	52968591 (Five Crore Twenty Nine Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Five Hu ndred Ninety One)	55756651 (Five Crore Fi kh Fifty Six Thousand Si Fifty One Rupees)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	25083202 (Two Crore Fifty Lakh Eig hty Three Thousand Two Hundred Two Rupees)	22765532 (Two Crore Twenty Seve n Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Five Hu ndred Thirty Two)	14356286 (One Crore Fo akh Fifty Six Thousand d Eighty Six Rupees)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	60010 (Sixty Thousand Ten Rupee s)	198021 (One Lakh Ninety Eight Tho usand Twenty One)	159247 (One Lakh Fifty and Two Hundred Forty ees)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of t buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Asso type
1	Dr S Anil Kumar	65	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	540	No	01-09- 2014	14-08- 2023	Reg
2	Dr Geetha R	48	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	12-12- 2022		Reg
3	Dr B M Babitha	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	350	Yes	06-06- 1998		Reg
4	Dr Nagaraj M S	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	No	01-07- 1998	30-10- 2024	Reg
5	Satish M D	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	238	Yes	21-09- 2007		Reg
6	Roopalatha M	49	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	247	Yes	16-01- 2008		Regu
7	Ume Salma	57	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	04-08- 2008		Reg
8	Getendra Kumar M	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	246	Yes	01-02- 2010		Regu
9	Shanthi Krishna R	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	223	Yes	03-01- 2011		Regu
10	Sharavana M	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	180	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regu
11	Dr Jyothi N Hosurkar	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	194	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regu
12	Shalini N	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	272	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regu
13	Yallappa M	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	215	Yes	18-08- 2012		Regu
14	Dr Kavitha H S	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	229	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regu
15	Jagadish A	44	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	234	Yes	21-01- 2015		Regu
16	Savitha Priyanka	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	253	Yes	25-06- 2015		Regi
17	Bharathi Rathod	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	252	No	25-06- 2015	30-08- 2024	Reg
18	Gokul C	44	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	259	Yes	21-09- 2015		Reg
19	Dr Prathima Vijay	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	14-12- 2015		Regi

20	Lavanya B K	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	99	Yes	09-03- 2016		Regu
21	Mohan Rao C N	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regu
22	Ramamishra Yashaswi M	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	95	Yes	18-07- 2016		Regu
23	Shivakumara N	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	213	Yes	01-02- 2017		Regu
24	Rajatha M	40	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	180	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regu
25	Deepika L	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	144	Yes	09-07- 2018		Regu
26	Lavanya Balaji	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	252	Yes	02-08- 2018		Regu
27	SHAKEELA M K	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	228	Yes	01-10- 2018		Regu
28	Pavana R Kulkarni	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	112	Yes	01-07- 2019		Regu
29	Vidya U Jambagi	45	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	243	Yes	16-08- 2019		Regu
30	Vijayalakshmi R	41	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	218	Yes	26-08- 2019		Regu
31	David Sunil Wesley Raju K	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	73	No	19-09- 2019	31-08- 2023	Regu
32	Dr Srihari	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	379	No	06-01- 2020	14-09- 2024	Regu
33	Bharathi N S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	85	Yes	06-01- 2020		Regu
34	Nandini J	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	72	Yes	05-10- 2020		Regu
35	Dr Padma C	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	No	05-10- 2020	16-03- 2024	Regu
36	Dr Vinaya T	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	05-10- 2020		Regu
37	Dr Lalitha B S	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	02-11- 2020		Regu
38	Smitha G L	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	44	No	21-10- 2021	02-08- 2024	Regu
39	Santosh D Bendigeri	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	118	Yes	21-10- 2021		Adho Cont
40	Dr Sushma C	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	92	Yes	01-12- 2021		Regu
41	Arun Kumar R	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	176	Yes	06-12- 2021		Regu
42	Apoorva C	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	50	No	15-12- 2021	13-04- 2024	Regu

43	Shabana	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	164	No	20-12- 2021	18-12- 2024	Regu
44	Sanket S Diwan	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	84	No	20-07- 2022	31-12- 2023	Adho Cont
45	Sudha V	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	129	Yes	01-08- 2022		Adho Cont
46	Neha Banu	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	75	Yes	01-08- 2022		Adho Cont
47	Tripti	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	75	No	01-08- 2022	31-08- 2023	Adho Cont
48	Teja K R	27	Other	Female	MP.Ed.	49	Yes	06-09- 2022		Adho Cont
49	Litsa Sekhar	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	108	No	20-10- 2022	31-08- 2023	Adho Cont
50	Dr Prathibha V	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	162	No	09-11- 2022	31-12- 2023	Adho Cont
51	Varshini Balasubramanya	26	Lecturer	Female	M.A. (Economics)	20	No	02-12- 2022	17-08- 2023	Adho Cont
52	Shashi kumar M	52	Other	Male	M. Phil	365	Yes	03-04- 2023		Adho Cont
53	Jahanavi Rao	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	54	Yes	03-04- 2023		Adho Cont
54	Vasugi Mudaliar R	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	161	Yes	03-04- 2023		Adho Cont
55	Shilpashree N	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	56	No	25-05- 2023	29-06- 2024	Adho Cont
56	Anusha N	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	136	No	01-07- 2016	02-12- 2023	Regu
57	Mr Manikantan Mohanavelu	45	Other	Male	M.S	240	Yes	06-11- 2019		Visiti
58	Dr Shashank Wazarkar	51	Other	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	06-11- 2019		Visiti
59	Ashwini N	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Ed	173	Yes	31-08- 2018		Visiti
60	Suma N	43	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	161	Yes	02-07- 2018		Visiti
61	Smitha B R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	01-06- 2023		Visiti
62	Nagendra Kumar T D	69	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	492	No	01-06- 2021	29-06- 2024	Visiti
63	Malini N	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	01-06- 2022		Visiti
64	Manoranjan	39	Other	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	09-01- 2023		Visiti
65	Supreet Garla	40	Other	Male	MBA	60	Yes	05-06- 2019		Visiti

🗆 I agree

